sitting quietly in a timeless landscape MARY HILL

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

6 MARCH - 11 APRIL 2026

A Place to Sit 1a, 2025
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

A Place to Sit 1b, 2025
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

A Place to Sit 1c, 2025
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

A Place to Sit 1d, 2025
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

A Place to Sit 1a, 2025
Oil on canvas

A Place to Sit 1d, 2025
Oil on canvas

Front Row Seats 1c, 2026
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

Front Row Seats 1c, 2026
Oil on canvas

Front Row Seats 1b, 2026
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

Front Row Seats 1b, 2026
Oil on canvas

Front Row Seats 1a, 2026
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

Front Row Seats 1a, 2026
Oil on canvas

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1c, 2026
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1b, 2026
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1c, 2026
Oil on canvas

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1b, 2026
Oil on canvas

The EHA Gallery at St Peters Town Hall
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

290
270

290
270

290
270

290
270

1250

1250

290

270

650

290

270

650

290

270

650

290

270

290
270

NFS

NFS



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1a, 2026
Oil on canvas

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 9, 2026
Limited edition lino-cut print over photograph printed with archival fine
art inkjet on professional enhanced matt paper

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 3, 2026
Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on
professional enhanced matt paper

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 6, 2026
Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on
professional enhanced matt paper

A Place to Sit, 2026
Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on
professional enhanced matt paper

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1, 2026
Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on
professional enhanced matt paper

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 5, 2026
Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on
professional enhanced matt paper

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 8, 2026
Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on
professional enhanced matt paper

Front Row Seats 1, 2026
Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on
professional enhanced matt paper

Sets of limited edition archival art prints:

Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1a, 1b and 1c, 2026
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

Front Row Seats 1a, 1b and 1c, 2026
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

A Place to Sit 1a, 1b, 1c and 1d, 2025
Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Framed
Unframed

Unframed

Unframed

Unframed

NFS

320
280

320
280

320
280

320
280

320
280

320
280

320
280

320
280

700

700

800

For sales and information contact Mary Hill | maryhille7 @yahoo.com | Instagram @mary.L.hill

The EHA Gallery at St Peters Town Hall
101 Payneham Road, St Peters



