

sitting quietly in a timeless landscape MARY HILL

6 MARCH - 11 APRIL 2026

01.	<i>A Place to Sit 1a</i> , 2025	Framed	290
	Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	270
02.	<i>A Place to Sit 1b</i> , 2025	Framed	290
	Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	270
03.	<i>A Place to Sit 1c</i> , 2025	Framed	290
	Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	270
04.	<i>A Place to Sit 1d</i> , 2025	Framed	290
	Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	270
05.	<i>A Place to Sit 1a</i> , 2025		1250
	Oil on canvas		
06.	<i>A Place to Sit 1d</i> , 2025		1250
	Oil on canvas		
07.	<i>Front Row Seats 1c</i> , 2026	Framed	290
	Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	270
08.	<i>Front Row Seats 1c</i> , 2026		650
	Oil on canvas		
09.	<i>Front Row Seats 1b</i> , 2026	Framed	290
	Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	270
10.	<i>Front Row Seats 1b</i> , 2026		650
	Oil on canvas		
11.	<i>Front Row Seats 1a</i> , 2026	Framed	290
	Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	270
12.	<i>Front Row Seats 1a</i> , 2026		650
	Oil on canvas		
13.	<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1c</i> , 2026	Framed	290
	Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	270
14.	<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1b</i> , 2026	Framed	290
	Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	270
15.	<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1c</i> , 2026		NFS
	Oil on canvas		
16.	<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1b</i> , 2026		NFS
	Oil on canvas		

17.	<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1a</i> , 2026 Oil on canvas		NFS
18.	<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 9</i> , 2026 Limited edition lino-cut print over photograph printed with archival fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matt paper	Framed Unframed	320 280
19.	<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 3</i> , 2026 Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on professional enhanced matt paper	Framed Unframed	320 280
20.	<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 6</i> , 2026 Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on professional enhanced matt paper	Framed Unframed	320 280
21.	<i>A Place to Sit</i> , 2026 Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on professional enhanced matt paper	Framed Unframed	320 280
22.	<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1</i> , 2026 Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on professional enhanced matt paper	Framed Unframed	320 280
23.	<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 5</i> , 2026 Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on professional enhanced matt paper	Framed Unframed	320 280
24.	<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 8</i> , 2026 Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on professional enhanced matt paper	Framed Unframed	320 280
25.	<i>Front Row Seats 1</i> , 2026 Limited edition lino-cut print, archival fine art inkjet photographic print on professional enhanced matt paper	Framed Unframed	320 280

Sets of limited edition archival art prints:

<i>Sitting Quietly in a Timeless Landscape 1a, 1b and 1c</i> , 2026 Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	700
<i>Front Row Seats 1a, 1b and 1c</i> , 2026 Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	700
<i>A Place to Sit 1a, 1b, 1c and 1d</i> , 2025 Limited edition fine art inkjet on professional enhanced matte paper	Unframed	800

For sales and information contact Mary Hill | maryhill67@yahoo.com | Instagram @mary.i.hill